
LIST OF GEOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT EBOOKS

S. No Title Authors E ISBN URL

1
Encyclopedia of Environmental Change: Three 

Volume Set
John A Matthews 9781446247501 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/dictionaryenvirochange

2 Doing Cultural Geography Pamela Shurmer-Smith 9781446219706 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/doing-cultural-geography

3
Encyclopedia of Environment and Society: FIVE-

VOLUME SET
Paul Robbins 9781412953924 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/environment

4
Encyclopedia of Geographic Information 

Science
Karen Kemp 9781412953962 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/geoinfoscience

5 Encyclopedia of Geography Barney Warf 9781412939591 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/geography

6
Encyclopedia of Global Warming and Climate 

Change, Second Edition (Second Edition)
S. George Philander 9781452218564 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/globalwarming2ed

7 Encyclopedia of Human Geography Barney Warf 9781412952422 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/humangeography

8 Encyclopedia of Transportation Mark Garrett 9781483346526 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/encyclopedia-of-transportation

9
Energy Efficiency and Climate Change: 

Conserving Power for a Sustainable Future
B Sudhakara Reddy 9788132108139 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/energy-efficiency-and-climate-change

10
Geographies of Nature: Societies, 

Steve Hinchliffe 978144621251610
Geographies of Nature: Societies, 

Environments, Ecologies
Steve Hinchliffe 9781446212516 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/geographies-of-nature

11 Geographies of Postcolonialism Joanne Sharp 9781446212233 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/geographies-of-postcolonialism

12 Green Issues and Debates: An A-to-Z Guide Howard S. Schiffman 9781412975728 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/greenissuesdebates

13 Handbook of Cultural Geography Kay Anderson 9781848608252 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/hdbk_culturegeo

14 Handbook of Urban Studies Ronan Paddison 9781848608375 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/hdbk_urban

15 Key Concepts in Economic Geography Yuko Aoyama 9781446288078 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/key-concepts-in-economic-geography

16
Multimedia Atlas of Global Warming & 

Climatology
Thomas J. Eley 9781483351384

http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/multimedia-atlas-of-global-warming-
and-climatology

17 Physical Geography K J Gregory 9781446262856 http://sk.sagepub.com/navigator/physical-geography

18 Politics and Practice in Economic Geography Adam Tickell 9781446212240
http://sk.sagepub.com/books/politics-and-practice-in-economic-

geography

19
Post-structuralist Geography: A Guide to 

Relational Space
Jon Murdoch 9781446221426 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/post-structuralist-geography

20 Practising Human Geography Paul Cloke 9781446221235 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/practising-human-geography

21 Rural Development: Principles and Practice Malcolm Moseley 9781446216439 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/rural-development

22 Social Geographies: From Difference to Action Ruth Panelli 9781446220351 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/social-geographies



23
The Earth's Land Surface: Landforms and 

Processes in Geomorphology
Kenneth J Gregory 9781446251621 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/the-earths-land-surface

24 The SAGE Handbook of Geomorphology Kenneth J Gregory 9781446201053 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/hdbk_geomorphology

25 The SAGE Handbook of Remote Sensing Timothy A Warner 9780857021052 http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/hdbk_remotesense

26 Tourism and Tourism Spaces Gareth Shaw 9781446220528 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/tourism-and-tourism-spaces

27
Tourism Development Revisited: Concepts, 

Issues and Paradigms
Sutheeshna S Babu 9788132111900 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/tourism-development-revisited

28 Understanding  Environment Kiran Chhokar 9788132111702 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/understanding-environment

29 Understanding Environmental Issues Susan Buckingham 9781446215357 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/understanding-environmental-issues

30 Understanding Social Inequality Tim Butler 9781446219157 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/understanding-social-inequality

31 Urban Planning Theory since 1945 Nigel Taylor 9781446218648 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/urban-planning-theory-since-1945

32
Volatile Places: A Sociology of Communities and 

Environmental Controversies
Valerie Gunter 9781452204161 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/volatile-places

33
Vulnerable India: A Geographical Study of 

Disasters
Anu Kapur 9788132112884 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/vulnerable-india

34 What is Geography? Alastair Bonnett 9781446213001 http://sk.sagepub.com/books/what-is-geography


